www.high-temp.com  215-794-0864
High-Temp
Industries
Superior Quality
Comprehensive Services
Unequalled Value
Thermocouples 2012
Phone 215-794-0864

Non-Stock Bendable Probe Thermocouples ........................................................................................................... 11
Type NB Newbury Nozzle Thermocouple ............................................................................................................... 13
Fixed Melt Bolt Thermocouples .............................................................................................................................. 14
Retractable Melt Thermocouples ........................................................................................................................... 15
Shallow Nozzle Thermocouples .............................................................................................................................. 15
MgO Insulated Thermocouples ............................................................................................................................... 18
MI Thermocouples .................................................................................................................................................. 20
OEM DME Replacement Thermocouples ................................................................................................................ 21
OEM Husky Replacement Thermocouples .............................................................................................................. 24
OEM Mold Master Thermocouples ......................................................................................................................... 25
www.high-temp.com 3 215-794-0864
Type J Grounded with Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JBS24-G1-24R1 24" $17.20
JBS36-G1-24R1 36έ $19.80
JBS48-G1-24R1 48" $22.40
JBS72-G1-24R1 72" $27.60
JBS96-G1-24R1 фсέ $32.80
JBS120-G1-24R1 120" $38.00
JBS144-G1-24R1 144" $43.20
Type J with Ungrounded Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JBS24-U1-24R1 24" $21.95
JBS36-U1-24R1 36 $24.55
JBS48-U1-24R1 48" $27.15
JBS72-U1-24R1 72" $32.35
JBS96-U1-24R1 96" $37.55
JBS120-U1-24R1 120" $42.75
JBS144-U1-24R1 144" $47.95
Type K Grounded with Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
KBS24-G1-24R1 24" $18.25
KBS36-G1-24R1 осέ $21.80
KBS48-G1-24R1 48" $25.35
KBS72-G1-24R1 72" $32.45
KBS96-G1-24R1 96" $39.55
KBS120-G1-24R1 120" $46.65
KBS144-G1-24R1 144" $53.75
Type J Grounded with Polarized Plug
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JBS24-G1-24R2 24" $29.10
JBS36-G1-24R2 36 $31.70
JBS48-G1-24R2 48" $34.30
JBS72-G1-24R2 72" $39.50
JBS96-G1-24R2 96" $44.70
JBS120-G1-24R2 120" $49.90
JBS144-G1-24R2 144" $55.10
Type K Grounded with Polarized Plug
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
KBS24-G1-24R2 24" $31.25
KBS36-G1-24R2 осέ $34.80
KBS48-G1-24R2 48" $38.35
KBS72-G1-24R2 72" $45.45
KBS96-G1-24R2 96" $52.55
KBS120-G1-24R2 120" $59.65
KBS144-G1-24R2 144" $66.75
Type K Ungrounded with Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
KBS24-G1-24R2 24" $24.25
KBS36-G1-24R2 осέ $27.80
KBS48-G1-24R2 48" $30.35
KBS72-G1-24R2 72" $35.45
KBS96-G1-24R2 96" $40.55
KBS120-G1-24R2 120" $45.65
KBS144-G1-24R2 144" $50.75
Adjustable Depth Thermocouples
 Stainless Steel Overbraid
 оκмсέ 5ƛŀƳŜǘŜǊ trobeΣ Φнпрέ 5iameter Spring with Bayonet Cap
www.high-temp.com 4 215-794-0864
Adjustable Depth Thermocouples
Stainless Steel Armor
3/16" Diameter Probe, Bayonet Cap, Type AC
Type J Grounded with Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JAC24-G1-24R1 24" $20.30
JAC36-G1-24R1 36 $24.10
JAC48-G1-24R1 48" $27.90
JAC72-G1-24R1 72" $35.50
JAC96-G1-24R1 96" $43.10
JAC120-G1-24R1 120" $50.70
JAC144-G1-24R1 144" $58.30
Type K Grounded with Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
KAC24-G1-24R1 24" $22.60
KAC36-G1-24R1 36 $26.95
KAC48-G1-24R1 48" $31.30
KAC72-G1-24R1 72" $40.00
KAC96-G1-24R1 96" $48.70
KAC20-G1-24R1 120" $57.40
KAC44-G1-24R1 144" $66.10
TYPE J GROUNDED WITH POLARIZED PLUG
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JAC24-G1-24R2 24" $32.20
JAC36-G1-24R2 осέ $36.00
JAC48-G1-24R2 48" $39.80
JAC72-G1-24R2 72" $47.40
JAC96-G1-24R2 96" $55.00
JAC120-G1-24R2 120" $62.60
JAC144-G1-24R2 144" $70.20
TYPE K GROUNDED WITH POLARIZED PLUG
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
KAC24-G1-24R2 24" $35.60
KAC36-G1-24R2 36έ $39.95
KAC48-G1-24R2 48" $44.30
KAC72-G1-24R2 72" $53.00
KAC96-G1-24R2 96" $61.70
KAC120-G1-24R2 120" $70.40
KAC144-G1-24R2 144" $79.10
www.high-temp.com 5 215-794-0864
Stock 12 mm Adjustable Depth Thermocouples
4.5 mm Diameter Probe.
12 mm Bayonet Cap with 8mm Diameter Sprig.
SS Overbraid. All Grounded. Type BS Metric
HTI PART NUMBER TYPE J OR K LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JBS39-G1-24R1-1 J 39" $45.95
JBS78-G1-24R1-1 J 78" $53.95
JBS118-G1-24R1-1 J 118" $62.20
JBS157-G1-24R1-1 J 157" $70.25
KBS39-G1-24R1-1 K 39" $47.35
KBS78-G1-24R1-1 K 78" $58.40
KBS118-G1-24R1-1 K 118" $69.70
KBS157-G1-24R1-1 K 157" $80.75
Stock 14 mm Adjustable Depth Thermocouples
8 mm Diameter Probe. 14 mm Bayonet Cap with 8mm Diameter Sprig.
SS Overbraid. All Grounded
HTI PART NUMBER TYPE J OR K LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JBS39-G1-24R1-2 J 39" $79.00
JBS78-G1-24R1-2 J 78" $87.45
JBS118-G1-24R1-2 J 118" $96.10
JBS157-G1-24R1-2 J 157" $104.55
KBS39-G1-24R1-2 K 39" $80.75
KBS78-G1-24R1-2 K 78" $92.40
KBS118-G1-24R1-2 K 118" $104.30
KBS157-G1-24R1-2 K 157" $115.90
www.high-temp.com 6 215-794-0864
Stock Adjustable Depth RTD Sensors
3/16" Diameter Probe.
.240" Diameter Spring with Bayonet Cap. SS Overbraid

www.high-temp.com 12 215-794-0864
Adjustable Depth Thermocouples with Stainless Steel Overbraid
3/16" diameter probe. 240" diameter spring with Bayonet Cap.
Type J Grounded with Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JBS24-G1-24R1 24" $17.20
JBS36-G1-24R1 36έ $19.80
JBS48-G1-24R1 48" $22.40
JBS72-G1-24R1 72" $27.60
JBS96-G1-24R1 фсέ $32.80
JBS120-G1-24R1 120" $38.00
JBS144-G1-24R1 144" $43.20
Type K Grounded with Spade Lugs
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
KBS24-G1-24R1 24" $18.25
KBS36-G1-24R1 36έ $21.80
KBS48-G1-24R1 48" $25.35
KBS72-G1-24R1 72" $32.45
KBS96-G1-24R1 96" $39.55
KBS120-G1-24R1 120" $46.65
KBS144-G1-24R1 144" $53.75
Type J Grounded with Polarized Plug
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JBS24-G1-24R2 24" $29.10
JBS36-G1-24R2 36έ $31.70
JBS48-G1-24R2 48" $34.30
JBS72-G1-24R2 72" $39.50
JBS96-G1-24R2 96" $44.70
JBS120-G1-24R2 120" $49.90
JBS144-G1-24R2 144" $55.10
Type K Grounded with Polarized Plug
HTI PART NUMBER LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
KBS24-G1-24R2 24" $31.25
KBS36-G1-24R2 36έ $34.80
KBS48-G1-24R2 48" $38.35
KBS72-G1-24R2 72" $45.45
KBS96-G1-24R2 96" $52.55
KBS120-G1-24R2 120" $59.65

RTD-RE05 рέ wŜǇƭŀŎŜƳŜƴǘ w¢5 9ƭŜƳŜƴǘ $322.50
RTD-RE-07 тέ Replacement RTD Element $365.65
Shallow Nozzle Thermocouples Type NZ
SS Overbraid. Spade Lugs. All grounded
HTI PART NUMBER TYPE THREAD SIZE LEAD LENGTH LIST PRICE
JNZ48-G1-24R1 J 1/4-28 NF 48" $21.15
JNZ72-G1-24R1 J 1/4-28 NF 72 $26.35
KNZ48-G1-24R1 K 1/4-28 NF 48" $24.40
KNZ72-G1-24R1 K 1/4-28 NF 72" $31.50
3/8-24 Thread
www.high-temp.com  215-794-0864
Stock Fixed Depth Thermocouples
3/16" Diameter Probe. SS Armor. 2 1/2" Fixed Depth.
Type TC, 45TC, 90TC
HTI PART NUMBER STYLE LEAD ENGTH LIST PRICE
JTC48-G2-24R1 Straight J 48" $30.00
JTC60-G2-24R1 Straight J 60" $33.80
JTC72-G2-24R1 Straight J 72" $37.60
JTC120-G2-24R1 Straight J 120" $52.80
KTC48-G2-24R1 Straight K 48" $36.75
KTC60-G2-24R1 Straight K 60" $41.10
KTC72-G2-24R1 Straight K 72" $45.45
KTC120-G2-24R1 Straight K 120" $62.85
J45TC48-G5-24R1 45 bend J 48" $30.80
J45TC60-G5-24R1 45 bend J 60" $34.70
J45TC72-G5-24R1 45 bend J 72" $38.60
J45TC120-G5-24R1 45 bend J 120" $54.20
K45TC48-G5-24R1 45 bend K 48" $35.65
K45TC60-G5-24R1 45 bend K 60" $40.00
K45TC72-G5-24R1 45 bend K 72" $44.35
K45TC120-G5-24R1 45 bend K 120" $61.75
J90TC48-G5-24R1 90 bend J 48" $30.80
J90TC60-G5-24R1 90 bend J 60" $34.70
J90TC72-G5-24R1 90 bend J 72" $38.60
J90TC120-G5-24R1 90 bend J 120" $54.20
K90TC48-G5-24R1 90 bend K 48" $35.65
K90TC60-G5-24R1 90 bend K 60" $40.00
K90TC72-G5-24R1 90 bend K 72" $44.35
K90TC120-G5-24R1 90 bend K 120" $61.75
www.high-temp.com  215-794-0864
Stock Nissei Nozzle Thermocouples Type NS
30, 40 and 50 mm. Type J and K.
48" Stainless Steel Overbraid